CABLE TIES
CABLE TIES – UV BLACK & NATURAL
PART NO. QTY. CARTON
QTY
DESCRIPTION
SF10025 100 600 100 X 2.5MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF10025NT 100 600 100 X 2.5MM NYLON CABLE TUE NATURAL
SF15235 100 250 150 X 3.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF15235NT 100 250 150 X 3.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF16048 100 150 160 X 4.8MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF16048NT 100 150 160 X 4.8MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF20025 100 300 200 X 2.5MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF20025NT 100 300 200 X 2.5MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF20035 100 200 200 X 3.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF20035NT 100 200 200 X 3.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF20247 100 150 200 X 4.8MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF20247NT 100 150 200 X 4.8MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF20080 100 50 200 X 7.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF20080NT 100 50 200 X 7.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF25036 100 150 250 X 3.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF25036NT 100 150 250 X 3.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF25048 100 125 250 X 4.8MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF25048NT 100 125 250 X 4.8MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF29236 100 170 290 X 3.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF29236NT 100 170 290 X 3.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF30036 100 125 300 X 3.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF30036NT 100 125 300 X 3.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF30148 100 100 300 X 4.8MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF30148NT 100 100 300 X 4.8MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF30080 100 50 300 X 7.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF30080NT 100 50 300 X 7.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NAUTRAL
T: 07 3063 3230
E: sales@securefix.com.au
CABLE TIES – UV BLACK & NATURAL
PART NO. QTY. CARTON
QTY
DESCRIPTION
SF38348 100 100 380 X 4.8MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF38348NT 100 100 380 X 4.8MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF38275 100 40 380 X 7.6MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF38275NT 100 40 380 X 7.6MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF38013 100 20 380 X 13MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF38013NT 100 20 380 X 13MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF43248 100 75 430 X 4.8MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF43248NT 100 75 430 X 4.8MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF43090 100 25 430 X 9.0MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF43090NT 100 25 430 X 9.0MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF53390 100 20 550 X 9.0MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF53390NT 100 20 550 X 9.0MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF55013 100 12 580 X 13MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF55013NT 100 12 580 X 13MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF76290 100 20 760 X 9.0MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF76290NT 100 20 760 X 9.0MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF83090 100 10 800 X 9.0MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF83090NT 100 10 800 X 9.0MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF102090 100 10 1000 X 9.0MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF102090NT 100 10 1000 X 9.0MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF122090 100 10 1200 X 9.0MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF122090NT 100 10 1200 X 9.0MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
SF155090 100 5 1550 X 9.0MM UV BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE
SF155090 100 5 1550 X 9.0MM NYLON CABLE TIE NATURAL
T: 07 3063 3230
E: sales@securefix.com.au
CABLE TIES – COLOURED & MULTI PACK
PART NO. QTY. CARTON
QTY
DESCRIPTION
SF1000 100 1000PC MIXED CABLE TIES
SF10025B 100 200 100 X 2.5MM CALBE TIE BLUE
SF10025G 100 200 100 X 2.5MM CALBE TIE GREEN
SF10025R 100 200 100 X 2.5MM CALBE TIE RED
SF10025Y 100 200 100 X 2.5MM CALBE TIE YELLOW
SF15235B 100 100 150 X 3.6MM CABLE TIE BLUE
SF15235G 100 100 150 X 3.6MM CABLE TIE GREEN
SF15235R 100 100 150 X 3.6MM CABLE TIE RED
SF15235Y 100 100 150 X 3.6MM CABLE TIE YELLOW
SF20247B 100 100 200 X 4.8MM  CABLE TIE BLUE
SF20247G 100 100 200 X 4.8MM  CABLE TIE GREEN
SF20247K 1000 200 X 4.8MM  CABLE TIE BLACK - 1000PC
SF20247R 100 100 200 X 4.8MM  CABLE TIE RED
SF20247Y 100 100 200 X 4.8MM  CABLE TIE YELLOW
SF30148B 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE BLUE
SF30148BR 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE BROWN
SF30148G 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE GREEN
SF30148OR 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE ORANGE
SF30148P 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE PINK
SF30148PU 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE PURPLE
SF30148R 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE RED
SF30148Y 100 50 300 X 4.8MM CABLE TIE YELLOW
SFCTS182 176 SPECIALISED TREE STAND
SFCTS80 80 CABLE TIE TREE UV BLACK
T: 07 3063 3230
E: sales@securefix.com.au
CABLE TIES – STAINLESS STEEL
PART NO. QTY. CARTON
QTY
DESCRIPTION
SFST10046 100 10 100 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST10079 100 10 100 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST100126 100 10 100 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST15046 100 10 150 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST15079 100 10 150 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST150126 100 10 150 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST20046 100 20 200 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST20079 100 5 200 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST200126 100 5 200 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST26046 100 10 260 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST26079 100 5 260 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST260126 1000 5 260 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST36046 100 20 360 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST36079 100 20 360 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST360126 100 10 360 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST52046 100 10 520 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST52079 100 10 520 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST520126 100 10 520 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST62046 100 10 620 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST68079 100 10 680 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST680126 100 10 680 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST84046 100 5 840 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST84079 176 5 840 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST840126 80 10 840 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST100046 100 5 1000 X 4.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST100079 100 5 1000 X 7.9MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
SFST1000126 100 10 1000 X 12.6MM STAINLESS STEEL 316 CABLE TIE
T: 07 3063 3230
E: sales@securefix.com.au
CABLE TIES – GUNS & TOOLS
PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
SFNHDCTG 1 NYLON HEAVY DUTY CABLE TIE GUN
SFSTCTG 1 STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE GUN
NYLON CABLE TIE MINIMUM LOOP TENSILE STRENGTH
CABLE TIE WIDTH KILOGRAMS
2.5MM 8.1KG
3.5MM/3.6MM 18.2KG
4.8MM 22.2KG
7.6MM 54.5KG
9.0MM 79.4KG
13MM 114KG
TECHNICAL – CABLE TIE LOOP TENSILE STRENTH
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE MINIMUM LOOP TENSILE STRENGTH
CABLE TIE WIDTH KILOGRAMS
4.6MM 45KG
7.9MM 114KG
12.6MM KG
T: 07 3063 3230
E: sales@securefix.com.au